2021-2022 GREATER IOWA SCHOLARSHIP BOWLING TOUR
FINAL BOYS POINT STANDINGS AFTER 7 EVENTS — 114 BOYS MEMBERS
TOP 32 BOYS (REGARDLESS OF TOURNAMENTS BOWLED) QUALIFY FOR THE

2022 TOURNAMENT OF CHAMPIONS (32nd PLACE =179 POINTS)

2021-2022 POINT FORMAT

1 POINT AWARDED FOR EACH BOWLER WHOM YOU FINISH AHEAD OF

15 POINTS AWARDED FOR EACH TOURNAMENT BOWLED

10 POINTS AWARD FOR CASHERS (NON-FINALISTS) — SPECIAL CASHERS NOT INCLUDED

FINALIST POINTS (1st — 100, 2nd — 85, 3rd — 70, 4th — 60, 5th — 50, 6th — 40, 7th — 30, 8th — 20)

POINT DISCREPANCIES MUST BE EMAILED TO LITTIGI@MCHSI.COM IMMEDIATELY

10

11

12

13

14

PTS | BOWLER # | AUG SEP OoCT NOV JAN FEB
625 | DENTON ZACK 7 47 96 114 135 49 63
619 | COLLINS JOSHUA 6 152 51 42 --- 164 161
601 @ ERICKSON ISAAC 6 125 74 --- 119 110 96

563.5 | BIANCHI JACOB 7 81 107 92 39 45.5 145
531 ROTH COREY 5 168 85 103 32 - ---
505  ABOUD JUSTIN 5 114 44 141 - --- 107

447.5 | GREIM ZACH 4 103 145 125 --- --- ---

445.5 | MINER JAYSON 5 136 45 - 151 39 -
361 | GREEN JOSHUA 5 60 63 40 - - 23
349 | LUGO LUIS 6 49 29 - 97 68 45

346.5 | SIKKEMA SETH 3 58.5 129 - --- - ---

335.5 | BIERI KEATEN 7 30 24.5 44.5 41 65 74

316.5 | JACOBSON COLETON 6 54 47 47 108 27 ---
309 | YAMADA KAl 2 --- 161 - - 148 ---

APR

121

49

77

54

143

99

74.5

74.5

175

61

159

56.5

33.5




15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

32 PLAYERS ABOVE QUALIFY FOR THE 2022 TOURNAMENT OF CHAMPIONS AT HI-FIVE
LANES ON SUNDAY, MAY 1. PLEASE NOTIFY ERIC AT LITTIGI@MCHSI.C or BY TEXT AT

305

287

262.5

258

250

247.5

244.5

242.5

230.5

228

226.5

218.5

215

212

209

199

185.5

179

TACORDA ANDREI

MERTA TEAGAN

KOWALIK ADAM

HOFFMAN CARTER

VANVEGHEL RIVER

ZIEGLOWSKY ETHAN

BASART-MORSE ZACHARY

CUTSFORTH THOMAS

PROWSE JOSH

MONNENS JORDAN

EDLER MATTHEW

STAUFFER ALLEN

NOLAN ALEX

MORRIS JORELL

STERBENZ CALEB

GUESS CARSTON

MASTRAOINNI ANTHONY

RISSI CONNER

34

57

45.5

35

48

28

50

53

33

29

118

62

26.5

18

40

24.5

39

37

26.5

34

48

41

34

81

35

39

21

22

37

29.5

46

157

16

43

18

29.5

28

30

36

24

37

20

22

27

25

75

132

40

36.5

54

53

22

41

37

35.5

38

44

118

26

48.5

55

48

62

30

132

42.5

45

42.5

29

110

20

47

58

15

50

44

40

563-271-2967 IF YOU WILL BE COMPETING. IF YOU CANNOT BOWL, PLEASE NOTIFY HIM
IMMEDIATELY AS WELL SO AN ALTERNATE BELOW MAY BE CONTACTED.

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

172

168

167

160.5

160

157.5

153

KEYKAL BRYCE

DOSTAL JUSTEN

GILLMORE CALEB

FRANZ NILE

KRAFT JACOB

BARBER ALTON

MOELLER GAVIN

27

39

38

51

44

36

17

30

315

22

20

121

23

34

25

51

31

26

25


mailto:LITTIG1@MCHSI.C

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

56

58

59

60

60

62

63

64

65

65

67

68

150.5

149

142.5

141

138

134

128

127.5

122

121

119

106.5

101.5

100

99

94

93

93

88

86.5

86

86

85.5

85

82

77

75

73

70

VONG SKYLER

COOK JAKE

ROSENBERG KYLE

PAPPAS JR NICHOLAS

ZILK JOSH

LEWANDOWSKI DERRICK

KENNEDY JUSTIN

WILL MASON

DOLPHIN LUCAS

TUNGATE AUSTIN

ALDERSON BROCK

VENEM RYAN

JONES OWEN

CAVEN CAMREY

WEEMS JOS

GRAVES JUSTIN

RUCKER DEREK

SAPP KODY

STOKES MASON

LITTLE CHRIS

NOVICK JOEY

REID CLAYTON

VAN WYK TREY

LEE EASTON

REID CARSON

SATERLEE JACKSON

CARR BRADLEY

GOLLHOFER ADAM

KRAMER LUCAS

15

31

18

43.5

21

33

40

32

51

19

21

88

36.5

22

335

60

36.5

32

27

56.5



69

70

71

71

73

74

75

76

77

77

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

87

89

89

91

92

93

94

95

95

95

67

64

63

63

61

59.5

59

56

55

55

54

53

52.5

51

50

49.5

49

48.5

46

46

43

43

42

41

40.5

39

38

38

38

HUBER BLAISE

JONES WILLIAM

MERRICK CHRISTIAN

LLOYD BRETT

FORDE TRISTYN

FLEMING SPENCER

CHRISTIANSEN CASEY

CROWE CAMERON

HEMANN BLAKE

STEEN RUSH

MARTIN CALEB

WINKLER GAVIN

SOLONKA DAKOTA

ACKERSON IAN

FERNEAU DEMITRI

STEINGRABE KEEGAN

SWANSON ANTHONY

OLKIEWICZ ZACK

FORDYCE CHRIS

RICHART RILEY

GREENE DAWSON

HAINLINE ZACHARY

JENSEN MICAH

PELHAM CHARLIE

SUCHOR CASEY

STURBAUM ALEX

RECKER KALEN

SMITH JARED

LARSEN SIMON

23

36

15

31.5

22

20

43



98

98

100

101

101

103

103

105

106

107

108

108

110

111

111

113

113

32

32

31

30

30

28

28

27

25

24

18

18

17

16

16

15

15

FARMER LOGAN

WILDER ANDREW

SPAUR TALYN

ARNOLD PARKER

REEVES TYLER

DOHAN IAN

BOOMS NATHAN

RICHART TATE

ROBINSON JAXON

PICKETT XANDER

SPIEGEL SAM

SCHLAPKOHL ETHAN

MEYER JAKE

BECKER JAKOB

ZIEGLOWSKY CALEB

BAINBRIDGE CADEN

ROBINSON KINNICK

32

31

30

15



