2021–2022 GREATER IOWA SCHOLARSHIP BOWLING TOUR FINAL BOYS POINT STANDINGS AFTER 7 EVENTS – 114 BOYS MEMBERS TOP 32 BOYS (REGARDLESS OF TOURNAMENTS BOWLED) QUALIFY FOR THE 2022 TOURNAMENT OF CHAMPIONS (32nd PLACE = 179 POINTS)

2021-2022 POINT FORMAT

1 POINT AWARDED FOR EACH BOWLER WHOM YOU FINISH AHEAD OF

15 POINTS AWARDED FOR EACH TOURNAMENT BOWLED

10 POINTS AWARD FOR CASHERS (NON-FINALISTS) – SPECIAL CASHERS NOT INCLUDED

FINALIST POINTS (1st - 100, 2nd - 85, 3rd - 70, 4th - 60, 5th - 50, 6th - 40, 7th - 30, 8th - 20)

POINT DISCREPANCIES MUST BE EMAILED TO LITTIG1@MCHSI.COM IMMEDIATELY

#	PTS	BOWLER	#	AUG	SEP	ОСТ	NOV	JAN	FEB	APR
1	625	DENTON ZACK	7	47	96	114	135	49	63	121
2	619	COLLINS JOSHUA	6	152	51	42		164	161	49
3	601	ERICKSON ISAAC	6	125	74		119	110	96	77
4	563.5	BIANCHI JACOB	7	81	107	92	39	45.5	145	54
5	531	ROTH COREY	5	168	85	103	32			143
6	505	ABOUD JUSTIN	5	114	44	141			107	99
7	447.5	GREIM ZACH	4	103	145	125				74.5
8	445.5	MINER JAYSON	5	136	45		151	39		74.5
9	361	GREEN JOSHUA	5	60	63	40			23	175
10	349	LUGO LUIS	6	49	29		97	68	45	61
11	346.5	SIKKEMA SETH	3	58.5	129					159
12	335.5	BIERI KEATEN	7	30	24.5	44.5	41	65	74	56.5
13	316.5	JACOBSON COLETON	6	54	47	47	108	27		33.5
14	309	YAMADA KAI	2		161			148		

15	305	TACORDA ANDREI	3		118			132		55
16	287	MERTA TEAGAN	7	34	62	34	30	40	39	48
17	262.5	KOWALIK ADAM	5	57	26.5	81	36			62
18	258	HOFFMAN CARTER	7	45.5	18	35	24	43.5	62	30
19	250	VANVEGHEL RIVER	4	35	40		37			132
20	247.5	ZIEGLOWSKY ETHAN	7	48	24.5	39	20	36.5	37	42.5
21	244.5	BASART-MORSE ZACHARY	7	28	39	21	22	54	35.5	45
22	242.5	CUTSFORTH THOMAS	6	50	37	22		53	38	42.5
23	230.5	PROWSE JOSH	7	53	26.5	37	19	22	44	29
24	228	MONNENS JORDAN	2						118	110
25	226.5	EDLER MATTHEW	7	20	16	29.5	38	77	26	20
26	218.5	STAUFFER ALLEN	5			46	26	51	48.5	47
27	215	NOLAN ALEX	2			157				58
28	212	MORRIS JORELL	4	52		16			129	15
29	209	STERBENZ CALEB	5	23		43	27	66		50
30	199	GUESS CARSTON	6		34	18	25	48	30	44
31	185.5	MASTRAOINNI ANTHONY	4	33	48	29.5	75			
32	179	RISSI CONNER	5	29	41	28		41		40

32 PLAYERS ABOVE QUALIFY FOR THE 2022 TOURNAMENT OF CHAMPIONS AT HI-FIVE LANES ON SUNDAY, MAY 1. PLEASE NOTIFY ERIC AT <u>LITTIG1@MCHSI.C</u> or BY TEXT AT 563-271-2967 IF YOU WILL BE COMPETING. IF YOU CANNOT BOWL, PLEASE NOTIFY HIM IMMEDIATELY AS WELL SO AN ALTERNATE BELOW MAY BE CONTACTED.

33	172	KEYKAL BRYCE	2					121		51
34	168	DOSTAL JUSTEN	6	27	17	36	34	23		31
35	167	GILLMORE CALEB	5	39	30	38		34		26
36	160.5	FRANZ NILE	6	38	31.5		17	25	24	25
37	160	KRAFT JACOB	3	51		59			50	
38	157.5	BARBER ALTON	4	44	22	44.5		47		
39	153	MOELLER GAVIN	4	36	20		21			76

41 149 COOK JAKE 3 40 21 85 36 42 142.5 ROSENBERG KYLE 3 21 85 36 43 141 PAPPAS JR NICHOLAS 5 26 29 35 29 2 44 138 ZILK JOSH 2 92 46 <th></th>											
42 142.5 ROSENBERG KYLE 3 21 85 36 43 141 PAPPAS IR NICHOLAS 5 26 29 35 29 2 44 138 ZILK JOSH 2 92 46 6 4 12 12 13 13 18 6 4 12 13 18 47 3 18 47 3 18 47 3 3 <	40	150.5	VONG SKYLER	4			58	28	43.5		21
43 141 PAPPAS JR NICHOLAS 5 26 29 35 29 2 44 138 ZILK JOSH 2 92 46 6 4 6 4 25 18 47 3 18 47 3 18 47 3 18 47 3 18 47 3 25 18 47 3	41	149	COOK JAKE	3	40				21		88
44 138 ZILK JOSH 2 92 46 6 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 25 18 47 3 18 47 3 18 47 3 18 47 3 18 47 3 18 47 3 40 52 2 5 18 19 10 5 9 10 5 5 10 5 </td <td>42</td> <td>142.5</td> <td>ROSENBERG KYLE</td> <td>3</td> <td></td> <td>21</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>85</td> <td>36.5</td>	42	142.5	ROSENBERG KYLE	3		21				85	36.5
45 134 LEWANDOWSKI DERRICK 5 17 15 33 35.5 33 46 128 KENNEDY JUSTIN 3 37 31 6 47 127.5 WILL MASON 4 31 18 42 36 48 122 DOLPHIN LUCAS 4 25 18 47 3 49 121 TUNGATE AUSTIN 4 26 35 27 33 50 50 119 ALDERSON BROCK 3 40 52 2 51 106.5 VENEM RYAN 2 50 56 52 101.5 JONES OWEN 2 58.5 43 <td>43</td> <td>141</td> <td>PAPPAS JR NICHOLAS</td> <td>5</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>26</td> <td>29</td> <td>35</td> <td>29</td> <td>22</td>	43	141	PAPPAS JR NICHOLAS	5			26	29	35	29	22
46 128 KENNEDY JUSTIN 3 37 31 6 47 127.5 WILL MASON 4 31 18 42 36 48 122 DOLPHIN LUCAS 4 25 18 47 3 49 121 TUNGATE AUSTIN 4 26 35 27 33 50 50 119 ALDERSON BROCK 3 40 52 2 51 106.5 VENEM RYAN 2 50 56 52 101.5 JONES OWEN 2 58.5 43 56 53 100 CAVEN CAMREY 3 19 35 56 93 RUCKER DERK 2	44	138	ZILK JOSH	2	92	46					
47 127.5 WILL MASON 4 31 18 42 36 48 122 DOLPHIN LUCAS 4 25 18 47 3 49 121 TUNGATE AUSTIN 4 26 35 27 33	45	134	LEWANDOWSKI DERRICK	5			17	15	33	35.5	33.5
48 122 DOLPHIN LUCAS 4 25 18 47 3 49 121 TUNGATE AUSTIN 4 26 35 27 33	46	128	KENNEDY JUSTIN	3	37			31			60
49 121 TUNGATE AUSTIN 4 26 35 27 33 <	47	127.5	WILL MASON	4	31			18		42	36.5
50 119 ALDERSON BROCK 3 40 52 2 51 106.5 VENEM RYAN 2 50 56 52 101.5 JONES OWEN 2 58.5 43 <	48	122	DOLPHIN LUCAS	4			25		18	47	32
51 106.5 VENEM RYAN 2 50 56 52 101.5 JONES OWEN 2 58.5 43	49	121	TUNGATE AUSTIN	4	26	35	27	33			
52 101.5 JONES OWEN 2 58.5 43	50	119	ALDERSON BROCK	3				40	52		27
53 100 CAVEN CAMREY 3 19 35 4 54 99 WEEMS JOS 1 99 55 94 GRAVES JUSTIN 2 45.5 48.5 56 93 RUCKER DEREK 2 52 41 56 93 SAPP KODY 3 55 19 19 46 58 88 STOKES MASON 2 42 46 59 86.5 LITTLE CHRIS 2 34 52 60 86 NOVICK JOEY 1 86 60 86 REID CLAYTON 2 53 33 62	51	106.5	VENEM RYAN	2		50					56.5
54 99 WEEMS JOS 1 99 55 94 GRAVES JUSTIN 2 45.5 48.5 56 93 RUCKER DEREK 2 52 41 56 93 SAPP KODY 3 55 19 19 19 46 58 88 STOKES MASON 2 42 46 59 86.5 LITTLE CHRIS 2 34 52 60 86 NOVICK JOEY 1 86 60 86 REID CLAYTON 2 53 33 62 85.5 VAN WYK TREY 2 45.5 40 63	52	101.5	JONES OWEN	2	58.5	43					
55 94 GRAVES JUSTIN 2 45.5 48.5 56 93 RUCKER DEREK 2 52 41 56 93 SAPP KODY 3 55 19 19 58 88 STOKES MASON 2 42 46 59 86.5 LITTLE CHRIS 2 34 52 60 86 NOVICK JOEY 1 86 60 86 REID CLAYTON 2 53 33 62 85.5 VAN WYK TREY 2 53 45.5 40 63 85 LEE EASTON 3 24 29 32 65 77 SATERLEE JACKSON 3<	53	100	CAVEN CAMREY	3			19	35			46
56 93 RUCKER DEREK 2 52 41 56 93 SAPP KODY 3 55 19 19 58 88 STOKES MASON 2 42 46 59 86.5 LITTLE CHRIS 2 34 52 60 86 NOVICK JOEY 1 86 60 86 REID CLAYTON 2 53 33 62 85.5 VAN WYK TREY 2 45.5 40 63 85 LEE EASTON 3 24 29 32 64 82 REID CARSON 2 31 51 65 75 CARR BRADLEY	54	99	WEEMS JOS	1					99		
56 93 SAPP KODY 3 55 19 19 46 46 <	55	94	GRAVES JUSTIN	2	45.5					48.5	
58 88 STOKES MASON 2 42 46 59 86.5 LITTLE CHRIS 2 34 52 60 86 NOVICK JOEY 1 86 60 86 REID CLAYTON 2 53 33 62 85.5 VAN WYK TREY 2 45.5 40 63 85 LEE EASTON 3 24 29 32 64 82 REID CARSON 2 31 51 65 77 SATERLEE JACKSON 3 17 19 4 65 75 CARR BRADLEY 2 33 42	56	93	RUCKER DEREK	2				52		41	
59 86.5 LITTLE CHRIS 2 34 52. 60 86 NOVICK JOEY 1 86 60 86 REID CLAYTON 2 53 33 62 85.5 VAN WYK TREY 2 45.5 40 63 85 LEE EASTON 3 24 29 32 64 82 REID CARSON 2 31 51 65 77 SATERLEE JACKSON 3 17 19 4 65 75 CARR BRADLEY 2 33 42	56	93	SAPP KODY	3	55	19			19		
60 86 NOVICK JOEY 1 <	58	88	STOKES MASON	2	42					46	
60 86 REID CLAYTON 2 53 33 62 85.5 VAN WYK TREY 2 45.5 40 63 85 LEE EASTON 3 24 29 32 64 82 REID CARSON 2 31 51 65 77 SATERLEE JACKSON 3 17 19 4 65 75 CARR BRADLEY 2 33 42	59	86.5	LITTLE CHRIS	2						34	52.5
62 85.5 VAN WYK TREY 2 45.5 40 63 85 LEE EASTON 3 24 29 32 64 82 REID CARSON 2 31 51 65 77 SATERLEE JACKSON 3 17 19 4 65 75 CARR BRADLEY 2 33 42	60	86	NOVICK JOEY	1				86			
63 85 LEE EASTON 3 24 29 32 64 82 REID CARSON 2 31 51 65 77 SATERLEE JACKSON 3 17 19 4 65 75 CARR BRADLEY 2 33 42	60	86	REID CLAYTON	2				53		33	
64 82 REID CARSON 2 31 51 65 77 SATERLEE JACKSON 3 17 19 4 65 75 CARR BRADLEY 2 33 42	62	85.5	VAN WYK TREY	2					45.5	40	
65 77 SATERLEE JACKSON 3 17 19 4 65 75 CARR BRADLEY 2 33 42	63	85	LEE EASTON	3	24				29	32	
65 75 CARR BRADLEY 2 33 42	64	82	REID CARSON	2			31			51	
	65	77	SATERLEE JACKSON	3					17	19	41
67 73 GOLLHOFER ADAM 2 32 41	65	75	CARR BRADLEY	2		33			42		
	67	73	GOLLHOFER ADAM	2	32		41				
68 70 KRAMER LUCAS 1 70	68	70	KRAMER LUCAS	1			70				

82 51 ACKERSON IAN 2 33 18 83 50 FERNEAU DEMITRI 1 50 84 49.5 STEINGRABE KEEGAN 2 21.5 28 85 49 SWANSON ANTHONY 1 49 22 2 22 2 22 2 2											
71 63 MERRICK CHRISTIAN 2 28 71 63 LLOYD BRETT 1	69	67	HUBER BLAISE	3					20	31	16
71 63 LLOYD BRETT 1	70	64	JONES WILLIAM	1				64			
73 61 FORDE TRISTYN 2 38 23 74 59.5 FLEMING SPENCER 2 36.5 75 59 CHRISTIANSEN CASEY 1 <td>71</td> <td>63</td> <td>MERRICK CHRISTIAN</td> <td>2</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>28</td> <td>35</td>	71	63	MERRICK CHRISTIAN	2						28	35
74 59.5 FLEMING SPENCER 2 36.5 75 59 CHRISTIANSEN CASEY 1	71	63	LLOYD BRETT	1							63
75 59 CHRISTIANSEN CASEY 1	73	61	FORDE TRISTYN	2		38		23			
76 56 CROWE CAMERON 1 56	74	59.5	FLEMING SPENCER	2					36.5		23
77 55 HEMANN BLAKE 3 16 23 16 77 55 STEEN RUSH 2 36 </td <td>75</td> <td>59</td> <td>CHRISTIANSEN CASEY</td> <td>1</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>59</td>	75	59	CHRISTIANSEN CASEY	1							59
77 55 STEEN RUSH 2 36 </td <td>76</td> <td>56</td> <td>CROWE CAMERON</td> <td>1</td> <td>56</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>	76	56	CROWE CAMERON	1	56						
79 54 MARTIN CALEB 3 19 15 20 80 53 WINKLER GAVIN 2 21.5 31.5 <td< td=""><td>77</td><td>55</td><td>HEMANN BLAKE</td><td>3</td><td>16</td><td>23</td><td></td><td>16</td><td></td><td></td><td></td></td<>	77	55	HEMANN BLAKE	3	16	23		16			
80 53 WINKLER GAVIN 2 21.5 31.5	77	55	STEEN RUSH	2		36					19
81 52.5 SOLONKA DAKOTA 1	79	54	MARTIN CALEB	3	19	15	20				
82 51 ACKERSON IAN 2 33 18 83 50 FERNEAU DEMITRI 1 50 84 49.5 STEINGRABE KEEGAN 2 21.5 28 85 49 SWANSON ANTHONY 1 49 22 2 22 2 22 2 26 20 20 20 3 <td>80</td> <td>53</td> <td>WINKLER GAVIN</td> <td>2</td> <td>21.5</td> <td>31.5</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>	80	53	WINKLER GAVIN	2	21.5	31.5					
83 50 FERNEAU DEMITRI 1 50 84 49.5 STEINGRABE KEEGAN 2 21.5 28 85 49 SWANSON ANTHONY 1 49	81	52.5	SOLONKA DAKOTA	1							52.5
84 49.5 STEINGRABE KEEGAN 2 21.5 28 85 49 SWANSON ANTHONY 1 49 86 48.5 OLKIEWICZ ZACK 2 25 23.5 87 46 FORDYCE CHRIS 2 22 87 46 RICHART RILEY 2 26 20 89 43 GREENE DAWSON 1 26 20 89 43 HAINLINE ZACHARY 1 43	82	51	ACKERSON IAN	2			33			18	
85 49 SWANSON ANTHONY 1 49 22 22	83	50	FERNEAU DEMITRI	1					50		
86 48.5 OLKIEWICZ ZACK 2 25 23.5 87 46 FORDYCE CHRIS 2 22 87 46 RICHART RILEY 2 26 20 89 43 GREENE DAWSON 1 43 89 43 HAINLINE ZACHARY 1 43 91 42 JENSEN MICAH 1 42 92 41 PELHAM CHARLIE 1 41 93 40.5 SUCHOR CASEY 2 23.5 17 94 39 STURBAUM ALEX 1 <	84	49.5	STEINGRABE KEEGAN	2	21.5				28		
87 46 FORDYCE CHRIS 2 22 87 46 RICHART RILEY 2 26 20 89 43 GREENE DAWSON 1 43 89 43 HAINLINE ZACHARY 1 43 <t< td=""><td>85</td><td>49</td><td>SWANSON ANTHONY</td><td>1</td><td></td><td>49</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></t<>	85	49	SWANSON ANTHONY	1		49					
87 46 RICHART RILEY 2 26 20 89 43 GREENE DAWSON 1 43 89 43 HAINLINE ZACHARY 1 43	86	48.5	OLKIEWICZ ZACK	2	25		23.5				
89 43 GREENE DAWSON 1 43 89 43 HAINLINE ZACHARY 1 43 91 42 JENSEN MICAH 1 42 92 41 PELHAM CHARLIE 1 41 93 40.5 SUCHOR CASEY 2 23.5 17 94 39 STURBAUM ALEX 1 95 38 RECKER KALEN 2 21	87	46	FORDYCE CHRIS	2						22	24
89 43 HAINLINE ZACHARY 1 43	87	46	RICHART RILEY	2					26	20	
91 42 JENSEN MICAH 1 42 92 41 PELHAM CHARLIE 1 41 93 40.5 SUCHOR CASEY 2 23.5 17 94 39 STURBAUM ALEX 1 95 38 RECKER KALEN 2 21	89	43	GREENE DAWSON	1						43	
92 41 PELHAM CHARLIE 1 41	89	43	HAINLINE ZACHARY	1	43						
93 40.5 SUCHOR CASEY 2 23.5 17 94 39 STURBAUM ALEX 1 95 38 RECKER KALEN 2 21	91	42	JENSEN MICAH	1		42					
94 39 STURBAUM ALEX 1 2 21	92	41	PELHAM CHARLIE	1	41						
95 38 RECKER KALEN 2 21	93	40.5	SUCHOR CASEY	2			23.5			17	
	94	39	STURBAUM ALEX	1							39
	95	38	RECKER KALEN	2						21	17
95 38 SMITH JARED 1 38	95	38	SMITH JARED	1					38		
95 38 LARSEN SIMON 1	95	38	LARSEN SIMON	1							38

98	32	FARMER LOGAN	1			32	 		
98	32	WILDER ANDREW	1				 32		
100	31	SPAUR TALYN	1				 31		
101	30	ARNOLD PARKER	1				 30		
101	30	REEVES TYLER	2			15	 15		
103	28	DOHAN IAN	1		28		 		
103	28	BOOMS NATHAN	1				 		28
105	27	RICHART TATE	1				 	27	
106	25	ROBINSON JAXON	1				 	25	
107	24	PICKETT XANDER	1				 24		
108	18	SPIEGEL SAM	1	18			 		
108	18	SCHLAPKOHL ETHAN	1				 		18
110	17	MEYER JAKE	1	17			 		
111	16	BECKER JAKOB	1				 16		
111	16	ZIEGLOWSKY CALEB	1				 	16	
113	15	BAINBRIDGE CADEN	1	15			 		
113	15	ROBINSON KINNICK	1				 	15	